BBG-1002-UDX • Modular 3G/HD/SD-SDI Up-Down-Cross Converter/Framesync/Audio Embed/
De-Embed with Multi-Input Auto-Changeover
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2015Cobalt Digital Inc.
The all-new Cobalt® BBG-1002-UDX Modular 3G/HD/SD-SDI Up-Down-Cross Converter/Framesync/Audio
Embed-De-Embed with Multi-Input Auto-Changeover provides a high-density standalone modular unit that offers
unprecedented multi-input support, flexibility, and ease of use and integration. Multiple SDI input ports allow manual
selection of input, or failover to alternate inputs (Auto-Changeover) on loss of input conditions.

COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2015Cobalt Digital Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BBG-1002-UDX Modular 3G/HD/SD-SDI Up-Down-Cross Converter/Framesync/Audio Embed/De-Embed with Multi-Input Auto-Changeover (includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply)
BBG-1002-UDX-AV-EMDE Multi-Input Modular Up-Down-Cross Converter/Framesync with Auto-Changeover and Character Burn with CVBS analog video I/O and analog/AES audio embed/de-embed
(includes one BBG-1000-PS Power Supply)
Options and Accessories:
+ANC  Ancillary Data Processor Option
+COLOR  Color Correction Option
+CGMS CGMS Option
+KEYER  Key/Fill Keyer Option
+QC  Quality Check Option
+LTC  Audio LTC I/O Option
BBG-1000-PS Redundant Power Supply Module
BBG-1000-TRAY 1RU Mounting Tray (supports 3 units)
12 VDC
12 VDC REF LOOP
10/100/1000
ETHERNET